
Incident #  Date Incident Type

Weekly Fire Report

Address

Richardson Fire Department

05/19/2013

05/12/2013 Dumpster or other outside trash receptacle fire2801 BRAND RD 

1303413
$1,000
$1,000

Property Loss
Contents Loss

Property Value
Contents Value

05/14/2013 Building fire1015 NEWBERRY DR 

1303444
$400,000
$50,000

$550,000
$75,000

Property Loss
Contents Loss

Property Value
Contents Value

05/14/2013 Outside rubbish fire, Other1503 MEADOW VIEW DR 

1303458
Property Loss
Contents Loss

Property Value
Contents Value
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