Richardson Fire Department Weekly Fire Report 05/19/2013

Incident #	Date	Address	Incident Type
1303413	05/12/2013	2801 BRAND RD □□	Dumpster or other outside trash rec
	\$1,000	Property Loss	Property Value
	\$1,000	Contents Loss	Contents Value
1303444	05/14/2013	1015 NEWBERRY DR □□	Building fire
	\$400,000	Property Loss	\$550,000 Property Value
	\$50,000	Contents Loss	\$75,000 Contents Value
1303458	05/14/2013	1503 MEADOW VIEW DR 🗆 🗆	Outside rubbish fire, Other
		Property Loss	Property Value
		Contents Loss	Contents Value

05/19/2013 00:01